Description

copy of 2006
HAULOTTE HA260PX

Referencia: CMPT-26206

22.000 €

Articulated diesel platform with a working height of 26 meters to reach the most difficult
corners. Manufactured in 2005, this platform has 4x4 traction and all-terrain tires to work in any

situation.
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Technical sheet

Model
Serial number
Hours of use
Location
Year of production
Engine type
Brand
Country
Length
Width
Height
Weight
Load capacity
Height Elevation
Gradeability
Working Height
Basket Dimensions

4-Wheel Drive

HA260PX
AD121639
4592 hours
MADRID
2008
Diesel
HAULOTTE
SPAIN
9500 mm
2380 mm
2780 mm
15950 kg
230 kg
24m
40
26m
1,8x0,8 m

Yes



