



copy of 2006 HAULOTTE HA260PX

Referencia: CMPT-26206

22.000 €

















Description

Articulated diesel platform with a working height of 26 meters to reach the most difficult corners. Manufactured in 2005, this platform has 4x4 traction and all-terrain tires to work in any situation.



Technical sheet

Model	HA260PX
Serial number	AD121639
Hours of use	4592 hours
Location	MADRID
Year of production	2008
Engine type	Diesel
Brand	HAULOTTE
Country	SPAIN
Length	9500 mm
Width	2380 mm
Height	2780 mm
Weight	15950 kg
Load capacity	230 kg
Height Elevation	24 m
Gradeability	40
Working Height	26 m
Basket Dimensions	1,8x0,8 m
4-Wheel Drive	Yes